BMP®51 and BMP®53 Materials
P
o
rt
a
b
le
 L

Terminal Block ID
B-498 Vinyl Cloth Material - Specially-designed narrow-width markers.
LabelMark™ 5 Software, Brady Mobile App or built-in label types in the
BMP®51 can auto-serialize these labels to save you time.
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
B-428 – Metallized Polyester Material
Fig. 29 M-17-428 B-428 Metallized Polyester BK on SV 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-29-428 B-428 Metallized Polyester BK on SV 1.500 (38.10) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-20-428 B-428 Metallized Polyester BK on SV 2.000 (50.80) 1.000 (25.40) 80
B-595 – Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Material
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on OR 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on BL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on RD 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on GN 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl RD on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl WT on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl BK on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B

Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
B-109 – Polypropylene Tag Material
Fig. 57 M-12-109 B-109 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.750 (19.05) 3.000 (76.2) 80
B-145 – Polypropylene Tag Material
Fig. 50 M-111-145FR-GY B-145 Polyethylene BK on GY 0.758 (19.25) 1.206 (30.63) 80
B-425 – Polypropylene Flag Material
Fig. 48 MFT-01-425 B-425 Polypropylene BK on WT 0.788 (20.01) 1.18 (29.97) 200
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
Fig. 33 MC-240-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.240 (6.09) 16 ft. (4.87 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-318-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.318 (8.07) 16 ft. (4.87 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 MC-375-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth BK on WT 0.375 (9.52) 16 ft. (4.87 m) 1 roll (cont.)